8079

VALET DISH IN PU cm 23x12,5
Collection: MJTO - Typology: OFFICE - Material: PU

NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING

MINIMUM QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

PRODUCT DETAILS

0,136 Kg
SINGLE BOX
x 1 pcs

230 mm

125 mm

24 mm

MASTER CARTON

10,500 Kg
40 pcs
380 mm
310 mm
520 mm



